
AGENDA
SNYDER BUILDING STANDARDS COMMISSION

OCTOBER 3, 2016
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

1925 24th STREET
SNYDER, TEXAS

4:30 P.M.

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 220 34TH Street. (Pages 1-68)

220 34TH STREET.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 220 34TH Street 
A Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003A. (Pages 69-71)

ORDER 161003A.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 1900 Ave. I. (Pages 72-108)

1900 AVE I.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 1900 Ave I A 
Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003B. (Pages 109-111)

ORDER 161003B.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 1007 21ST Street. (Pages 112-151)

1007 21ST .PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 1007 21ST Street 
A Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003C. (Pages 152-154)

ORDER 161003C.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 906 30TH Street. (Pages 155-200)

906 30TH.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 906 30TH Street 
A Nuisance

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003D. (Pages 201-203)

ORDER 161003D.PDF

ADJOURNMENT:

Consider Motion To Adjourn.

I.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

II.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

III.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

IV.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

V.

1.



AGENDA
SNYDER BUILDING STANDARDS COMMISSION

OCTOBER 3, 2016
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

1925 24th STREET
SNYDER, TEXAS

4:30 P.M.

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 220 34TH Street. (Pages 1-68)

220 34TH STREET.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 220 34TH Street 
A Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003A. (Pages 69-71)

ORDER 161003A.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 1900 Ave. I. (Pages 72-108)

1900 AVE I.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 1900 Ave I A 
Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003B. (Pages 109-111)

ORDER 161003B.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 1007 21ST Street. (Pages 112-151)

1007 21ST .PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 1007 21ST Street 
A Nuisance.

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003C. (Pages 152-154)

ORDER 161003C.PDF

PUBLIC HEARING: Substandard Building Located At 906 30TH Street. (Pages 155-200)

906 30TH.PDF

Open. Time _____

Discussion: 

Close. Time:_____

Consider And Act On Declaring The Substandard Building Located At 906 30TH Street 
A Nuisance

Consider And Act On Approval Of Order No. 161003D. (Pages 201-203)

ORDER 161003D.PDF

ADJOURNMENT:

Consider Motion To Adjourn.

I.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

II.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

III.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

IV.

Documents:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

V.

1.

http://tx-snyder.civicplus.com/6037f36d-9c63-4d91-9337-9d9cbe11138d

























































































































































































































































































































































































































